
Mad Fearless

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Ciarma Maurizio (11/081) 4 12 4 6 4 9 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 4 4 6 0 0 4 9

Orlando Daniel (11/044) 2 2 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Di Zio Valentino (11/039) 2 6 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0

Vadini Domenico (11/040) 4 8 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 4 9 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 2

De Gregoriis Simone (11/041) 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 1 0 1 0 4 6 4 6 4 4

Troico Andrea (11/042) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciarcelluti Alessandro (11/038) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 1 4 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3

Andreoli Matteo (11/095) 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciarma Maurizio 11/081 33 60 1,82

Orlando Daniel 11/044 24 34 1,42

Di Zio Valentino 11/039 22 32 1,45

Vadini Domenico 11/040 37 32 0,86

De Gregoriis Simone 11/041 26 30 1,15

Troico Andrea 11/042 12 28 2,33

Ciarcelluti Alessandro 11/038 23 22 0,96

Andreoli Matteo 11/095 15 12 0,80

Sbronzi Di Riace

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Tiberi Stefano (11/050) 4 5 4 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 5 3 6 4 7 4 4 4 9

Di Pietro Francesco (11/100) 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 4

Leone Mattia (11/137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 0 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 0 0 0

Di Addario Sergio (11/119) 0 0 2 4 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Palma Andrea (11/053) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 7 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1

Pierfederici Martina (11/136) 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0

Ceneri Diego (11/096) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ventoso Chiara (11/101) 4 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0

Rossi Fabio (11/071) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tiberi Stefano 11/050 43 53 1,23

Di Pietro Francesco 11/100 32 44 1,38

Leone Mattia 11/137 32 28 0,88

Di Addario Sergio 11/119 14 12 0,86

Palma Andrea 11/053 28 11 0,39

Pierfederici Martina 11/136 16 8 0,50

Ceneri Diego 11/096 4 7 1,75

Ventoso Chiara 11/101 23 6 0,26

Rossi Fabio 11/071 0 0 0,00

Friend's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Fratini Kevin (11/035) 4 9 2 6 2 6 4 11 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0

Ferretti Nicola (11/117) 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 3 2 5 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 7

Rossoni Gabriele Simone (11/031) 2 6 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Di Virgilio Ronci Luisito (11/080) 2 5 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falasca Matteo (11/002) 2 2 4 7 2 4 1 1 2 6 4 8 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 5 1 1 4 7

Facondi  Paolo (11/001) 2 2 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Placido Mirko (11/030) 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8

Di Sipio Michele (11/032) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 2 3 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fratini Kevin 11/035 30 83 2,77

Ferretti Nicola 11/117 40 82 2,05

Rossoni Gabriele Simone 11/031 26 64 2,46

Di Virgilio Ronci Luisito 11/080 24 53 2,21

Falasca Matteo 11/002 31 51 1,65

Facondi  Paolo 11/001 16 28 1,75

Placido Mirko 11/030 12 17 1,42

Di Sipio Michele 11/032 13 13 1,00

Ci Pruvem Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Di Pietrantonio Rosario (11/055) 4 6 3 8 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 12 4 12

Affettuosa  Cristian Kevin (11/087) 4 6 3 6 4 8 4 6 4 12 4 10 4 3 4 8 4 6 2 6 4 12 0 0

Catalano Enzo (11/091) 2 3 4 7 2 4 4 4 2 6 2 6 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 9

Affettuosa  Maurizio (11/090) 2 2 4 11 2 6 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 2 0 2 5 2 3

Di Pietrantonio Fernando (11/057) 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 10 2 4

Cicolini Roberto (11/099) 2 0 1 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 0 2 3 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Pietrantonio Rosario 11/055 43 101 2,35

Affettuosa  Cristian Kevin 11/087 41 83 2,02

Catalano Enzo 11/091 32 48 1,50

Affettuosa  Maurizio 11/090 28 47 1,68

Di Pietrantonio Fernando 11/057 29 45 1,55

Cicolini Roberto 11/099 19 18 0,95


